
 

 

 
 

                 

                                                

 
                                                                        

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

      

 
                                                                        

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

E-TENDER (RFx) NOTICE 

Notice for submission of online bids (RFx) for following 

S.N. RFx/Tender No. & Description 

  1. RFx No. 7000026659 

The work of providing & laying/ fixing of HV 

electrical insulating proof insulation mat (3.0 MM  

thickness) confirming to IS 15652:2006 and having 

in built glow bands on the border of mats for all the 

Relay & Control Panel, Charger, ACDB/DCDB, 

Panels etc. at 400/220KV Koradi-I and Koradi 2 

Substation under EHV (O&M) Circle, Nagpur 

Estimated cost:- Rs. 21,50,254/-Only  

(Including GST &Labor cess) 

EMD:-Rs. 25,000/-, E-tender Fees:-Rs.500/-

(+GST) 

Tender Available at:-https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 

Sale period:- 15.03.2023 to 22.03.2023 

Submission date:- 22.03.2023  

Date & Time of opening (Tech. bid):- 23.03.2023 @ 11:00 

hrs  

(if possible) 

Date & Time of opening (Price bid):- 24.03.2023 @ 11:00 

hrs  

(if possible) 

In case of query mail to se4100@mahatransco.in 

Superintending Engineer (I/C)  

EHV (O&M) Circle MSETCL, Nagpur 



 

      

 


